
         2025-2026 Session Calendar  ​ ​     
Fall 2 2025: Tue Oct 7 - Mon Nov 17, 2025         6 Week Session:                                                            

Tumbling Turkey Camp:  Pre-registration is required 
 Wed Nov 26 2025                                                      

 10 am-2 pm    Ages 5-14 yrs 
$60 for first registration. Each additional sibling, relative, or friend registered & paid from the same 

account is ½ price! 
Open Gym 2-3:30 pm  

All ages    $10 per participant 
  

Black Friday Camp:  Pre-registration is required 
  Fri Nov 28 2025  

10 am-2 pm    Ages 5-14 yrs 
$60 for first registration. Each additional sibling, relative, or friend registered & paid from the same 

account is ½ price! 
Open Gym 2-3:30 pm  

All ages    $10 per participant                                                               

Winter 1 2025-26: Wed Nov 19, 2025 - Sat Jan 17, 2026   6 Week Session 
         Closed on: 

●​ Thanksgiving Break: Tue Nov 25 - Sat Nov 29, 2025  
●​ Winter Break: Mon Dec 22, 2024 - Sat Jan 3, 2026 
●​ MLK Day: Mon Jan 19 

*No make-up classes needed*      *All off days are factored into the calendar session* 
 

●​ NEW!!   MAKE-UP CLASS ADDED: Wed Jan 21, 2026 – regular class times of 4:30-5:3-/5:45 pm 
or 6-7:15/7:30 pm 

●​ NEW!!  SUMMER CAMP SAMPLER: Sat Jan 24, 2026 10 am-2 pm    
                                          *Pre-registration is required*  

Winter 2 2026:  Mon Jan 26 - Sat Feb 7, 2026          6 Week Session 

Spring 1 2026:   Mon Mar 2 - Sat Apr 18, 2026         6 Week Session 
       Closed on: 

●​ Spring Break:  Wed Apr 1 - Tue Apr 7, 2026            
 *No make-up classes needed*       *All off days are factored into the calendar session* 

  Six-week Session Fees:        
                                       45 min class = $ 130 
                                       1 hr class = $145 per session  
                                       1.25 hr class = $165 per session 
                                       1.25 hr class x 2 class per wk = $247.50 per session 
                                       1.5 hr x 2 class per wk = $270 per session                                                 

Adult Open Gym:  
●​ Thur 7:45-9:00 pm $10 per participant  Follows the same session calendar as group classes    

 
Youth Open Gym: 

●​ Scheduled Sundays  $10 per participant  Please watch for notifications 



 


